Race Date
September 07, 2023

Place Score

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Men
Boys Junior High 3200

Name
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55
56

(< 5) Anders Erickson
1 Willard Wasche
2 Karter Davis
3 Landon Berg
4 Cody Carlson
5 Aiden Cernohaus
(< 5) Blake Granholm
6 Lucas Oberg
7 Carter Grothe
(< 5) Christopher Gatica
8 Noah Levings
9 Myles Murat
10 Ethan Heaslip
(< 5) Caleb Johnson
(< 5) Owen Spender
11 Kam Taylor
(<5) Will Arvold
(< 5) JonMark Miatke
12 Ben Hartman
13 Jaxon Montgomery
14 Brady Kukowski
15 Max McCall
(< 5) Ty Olesiak
(< 5) Bain Kalwite
16 Moses Jurek
17 Jack Granlund
18 Easton Hohman
19 Everett Mondry
20 Christian Smith
21 Aiden Schlangen
22 Jackson Ketchmark
23 Peter Gerard
24 Leighton Frick
25 William Richner
26 Blaike Skalko-Olesiak
27 Wade Melander
28 Beckett Homstad
29 Conner Stegmann
30 Avery Atkinson
31 Nathan Ellingson
32 Brendan Zinter
(> 7) Richard Wasche
33 Oliver Westman
34 Beau Michelson
35 Tucker Tepsa
36 Miles Westman
37 Eli Wharton
38 Hayden Booker
39 William Easty
40 Roman Gooderham
41 Henry Nephew
(< 5) Keaton Gunderson
(> 7) Preston Dennee
(> 7) Elijah Erickson
42 Jack Dragswiek
43 Eli Thewis

Team

Carlton-Wrenshall
Moose Lake/Willow
Hermantown

Solon Springs
Hermantown

MS_Stella Maris (St.

Cromwell-Wright
North Shore
Hermantown
Cromwell-Wright
MS_Ashland
Superior

Moose Lake/Willow
Duluth Denfeld
Carlton-Wrenshall
Superior

Duluth East
Duluth East

MS_Stella Maris (St.
MS_Stella Maris (St.

Hermantown

MS_Stella Maris (St.

Cromwell-Wright
Duluth Denfeld
Moose Lake/Willow
Superior
Hermantown
MS_Ashland
Superior

North Shore
Moose Lake/Willow

MS_Stella Maris (St.

Hermantown

North Shore
Moose Lake/Willow
North Shore
Hermantown

Solon Springs
Solon Springs
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
MS_Ashland
Superior

Superior
MS_Ashland

North Shore
Superior

MS_Stella Maris (St.

Solon Springs

MS_Stella Maris (St.

Carlton-Wrenshall
Hermantown
Moose Lake/Willow
North Shore

North Shore
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Time

Place

Score

Men

Boys Junior High 3200

Name

12:22.9
13:11.9
13:20.7
13:36.7
13:41.7
13:43.9
13:44.4
13:45.9
13:46.9
13:47.8
14:04.1
14:04.2
14:04.2
14:05.0
14:16.2
14:23.8
14:41.2
14:41.7
14:56.2
14:56.5
14:57.7
15:05.7
15:13.0
15:17.2
15:20.5
15:22.3
15:29.5
15:34.3
15:37.9
15:40.5
15:43.4
15:43.5
15:45.0
15:57.6
15:59.7
15:59.9
16:02.5
16:18.6
16:21.1
16:22.5
16:26.3
16:34.7
16:34.8
16:37.2
16:41.7
16:48.5
16:55.3
17:01.7
17:04.8
17:05.8
17:14.5
17:18.1
17:45.8
17:46.4
18:01.8
18:02.3

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

44 Carlos Molina

45 Jack Werhanowicz

46 Reece Long
(< 5) Jackson Saburn
47 Edward Hall
48 Kurt Ridell
(< 5) Jasper Stamper
(< 5) Andrew Bartling
(> 7) Liam Atkinson
(> 7) Rowan Wallace
(> 7) Graeme Martin
49 Declan Stanley
(> 7) Logan Smith
(> 7) Jeremiah Tyson
(> 7) Dexter Newton
(> 7) Landon Brown

Team

Solon Springs
MS_Ashland
Solon Springs
Duluth Denfeld
MS_Ashland
Solon Springs
Carlton-Wrenshall
Duluth Denfeld
Solon Springs
Moose Lake/Willow
Superior
MS_Ashland
North Shore
Solon Springs
Solon Springs
Solon Springs

Grade

~N o o o~

Time
18:02.9
18:06.8
18:20.6
18:45.7
19:24.8
19:54.7
19:56.4
20:03.3
20:06.5
20:08.8
20:10.3
20:21.4
20:48.5
23:26.2
23:27.4
23:39.2
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Race Date Dan Conway Classic

September 07, 2023 Final Team Results
Men Men
Boys Junior High 3200 Boys Junior High 3200
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Hermantown Finish Position - 1 North Shore Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 45 Team Score (places): 116
Average Time: 14:15.3 Average Time: 15:39.9
1 Karter Davis 6 2 2 13:20.7 13:20.7 6 Jack Dragswiek 7 (42) (158) 18:01.8 1:36:21.0
2 Cody Carlson 6 4 6 13:41.7 27:02.4 7 Eli Thewis 8 (43) (201) 18:02.3 1:54:23.3
3 Carter Grothe 6 7 13 13:46.9 40:49.3 8 Logan Smith 8 More 20:48.5 2:15:11.8
4 Brady Kukowski 6 14 27 14:57.7 55:47.0 MS_AShIand Finish Position - 6
5 Easton Hohman 6 18 45 15:29.5 1:11:16.5
6 Leighton Frick 7 24) (69 15:45.0 1:27:01.5 Team Score (places): 141
9 ! (24) (69) e oo Average Time: 16:13.7
7 Beckett Homstad 6 (28) (97) 16:02.5 1:43:04.0
8 Preston Dennee 7 More 17:458  2:00:49.8 1 Noah Levings 8 8 8 14:04.1 14:04.1
2 E tt Mond 6 19 27 15:34.3 29:38.4
MS_Stella Maris (St. John's) Finish Position - 2 v.ere ondry
3 Oliver Westman 8 33 60 16:34.8 46:13.2
Team Score (places):. 68 4 Miles Westman 6 36 96 16485  1:03:0L7
Average Time: 14:53.2 5 Jack Werhanowicz 6 45 141  18:068  1:21:085
1 Aiden Cernohaus 6 5 5 13:43.9 13:43.9 6 Edward Hall 7 (47) (188) 19:24.8 1:40:33.3
2 Ben Hartman 7 12 17 14:56.2 28:40.1 7 Declan Stanley 7 (49) (237) 20:21.4 2:00:54.7
3 Jaxon Montgomery 6 13 30 14:56.5 43:36.6 Solon Springs Finish Position - 7
4 Max McCall 6 15 45 15:05.7 58:42.3
Team Score (places): 146
5 Peter Gerard 7 23 68 15:43.5 1:14:25.8 .
o Average Time: 16:17.1
6 William Easty 8 (39) (107) 17:04.8 1:31:30.6
7 Henry Nephew 7 (41) (148)  17:145 1:48:45.1 1 Landon Berg 7 3 3 13:36.7 13:36.7
2C St 6 29 32 16:18.6 29:55.3
Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Finish Position - 3 onner .egmann
3 Avery Atkinson 5 30 62 16:21.1 46:16.4
Team Score (places): 75 4 Roman Gooderham 8 40 102 17:058  1:03:22.2
Average Time: 14:52.0 5 Carlos Molina 7 44 146 18:029  1:21:25.1
1 Willard Wasche 8 1 1 13:11.9 13:11.9 6 Reece Long 7 (46) (192) 18:20.6 1:39:45.7
2 Ethan Heaslip 8 10 11 14:04.2 27:16.1 7 Kurt Ridell 8 (48) (240) 19:54.7 1:59:40.4
3 Moses Jurek 7 16 27 15:20.5 42:36.6 8 Liam Atkinson 7 More 20:06.5 2:19:46.9
4 Jackson Ketchmark 7 22 49 15:43.4 58:20.0 9 Jeremiah Tyson 6 More 23:26.2 2:43:13.1
5 Blaike Skalko-Olesiak 7 26 75 15:59.7 1:14:19.7 10 Dexter Newton 6 More 23:27.4 3:06:40.5
6 Nathan Ellingson 8 (31) (106) 16:22.5 1:30:42.2 11 Landon Brown 7 More 23:39.2 3:30:19.7
7 Brendan Zinter 7 (32) (138) 16:26.3 1:47:08.5 Carlton-Wrenshall Finish Position - Inc.
8 Richard Wasche 7 More 16:34.7 2:03:43.2
N ) Team Score (places): Inc.
9 Elijah Erickson 10 More 17:46.4 2:21:29.6 )
Average Time:
10 Rowan Wallace 8 More 20:08.8 2:41:38.4
. . . 1 Anders Erickson 8 Less 12:22.9 12:22.9
Superior Finish Position - 4
2 Owen Spender 8 Less 14:16.2 26:39.1
Team Score (places): 91 3 Keaton Gunderson 8  Less 17:18.1 43:57.2
Average Time: 15:13.1 4 Jasper Stamper 7 Less 19:56.4  1:03:53.6
1 Myles Murat 8 9 9 14:04.2 14:04.2 Duluth Denfeld Finish Position - Inc.
2 Kam Taylor 8 11 20 14:23.8 28:28.0
Team Score (places): Inc.
3 Jack Granlund 17 37 15:22.3 43:50.3 .
L . Average Time:
4 Christian Smith 20 57 15:37.9 59:28.2
5 Beau Michelson 8 34 91 16:37.2  1:16:05.4 1 Caleb Johnson 10 Less 14:05.0 14:05.0
6 Tucker Tepsa 6 (35) (126)  16:41.7 1:32:47.1 2 Bain Kalwite 8 Less 15:17.2 29:22.2
7 Hayden Booker (38) (164) 17:01.7 1:49:48.8 3 Jackson Saburn 12 Less 18:45.7 48:07.9
8 Graeme Martin More 20:10.3 2:09:59.1 4 Andrew Bartling 9 Less 20:03.3 1:08:11.2
North Shore Finish Position - 5 Cromwell-Wright Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 116 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 15:39.9 Average Time:
1 Lucas Oberg 7 6 6 13:45.9 13:45.9 1 Blake Granholm 8 Less 13:44.4 13:44.4
2 Aiden Schlangen 7 21 27 15:40.5 20:26.4 2 Christopher Gatica 6 Less 13:47.8 27:32.2
3 William Richner 7 25 52 15:57.6 45:24.0 3 Ty Olesiak Less 15:13.0 42:45.2
4 Wade Melander 7 27 79 15:59.9 1:01:23.9
5 Eli Wharton 8 37 116 16:55.3 1:18:19.2
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Race Date Dan Conway Classic
September 07, 2023 Final Team Results

Men
Boys Junior High 3200

Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Duluth East Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Will Arvold 7 Less 14:41.2 14:41.2
2 JonMark Miatke 7 Less 14:41.7 29:22.9
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